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Team Results 

 

  № Область Очки 

1 KRG  23266 

2 ALM  21875 

3 VKO  21599 

4 PVL  13312 

5 SHMK  12497 

6 ABAY  10412 

7 SKO  9745 

8 MNG  7183 

9 ZHTS  5877 

10 ALO  5557 

11 AKM  4676 

12 TKO  4480 

13 KZL  3533 

14 KST  3332 

15 AST  2945 

16 ZKO 1234 

17 ZHBL 795 
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60m Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 15:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 7.02Q1 6.99 KMS  929 Voytyuk T.  

2 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 7.14Q2 7.18 KMS  869 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

3 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 7.16Q3 7.18 I  859 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y. , Plotnikov S.  

4 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 7.19Q4 7.19 I  845 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky V. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

5 Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.06 SHMK 7.27Q5 7.26 I  807 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A..  

6 Bakytzhan NURLANULY 07.08.05 ABY 7.21q7 7.29 I  835 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov Iv.  

7 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 7.39q8 7.35 I  751 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

8 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 7.46Q6 7.56 II  720 Koshekov K. , Zimmerling Ir. , Khiznyakov I. 

9 Rakhym ZHASYN 26.04.04 SHMK 7.41  I  742 Sultanov N. , Kamilganov A.  

10 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 7.44  I  729 Buchatskaya T. , Gadzhiyev  

11 Aiberdi DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM 7.45  II  724 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

12 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 7.47  II  720 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

12 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL 7.47  II  715 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

14 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 7.48  II  711 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A. , Alpomysuly N.  

15 Nurasyl ZHENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 7.49  II  706 Koshekov K. , Diaghilev Bo.  

16 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY 7.59  II  663 Diaghilev Bo.  

16 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 7.59  II  L Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Dergachev Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

18 Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO 7.76  III  580 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Alpomysuly N.  

 Makar NURKENOV 29.08.04 PVL DNS    0 Kolyev V.  

 

200m Men 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.33 22.22Q1 21.94 MS  996 Buchatsky E. , Kletsko  

2 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 22.73 22.40Q2 22.20 KMS  L Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y. , Plotnikov S.  

3 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 23.00 22.54Q3 22.39 KMS  933 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

4 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 22.69 22.55q4 22.61 KMS  911 Bevza O.  

5 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 22.49 22.64q5 22.77 KMS  919 Barsanov N.  

6 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 20.01.08 TKO 22.90 22.91q6 22.87 KMS  868 Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  

6 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 23.06 22.91  KMS  L Alexseyev V. , Mashtakov Y.  

8 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 22.76 23.04  KMS  883 Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

9 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 23.00 23.10  I  851 Bodritskaya S. , Buchatskaya T.  

10 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 23.32 23.29  I  L Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

11 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 23.36 23.63  I  805 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

12 Rakhym ZHASYN 26.04.04 SHMK 23.58 23.73  I  777 Sultanov N. , Kamilganov A.  

13 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 23.55 23.80  I  781 Buchatskaya T. , Gadzhiyev  

14 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 23.95 24.06  II  L Safronov K. , Zaikov S. , Kozhageldinov M.  

15 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 23.81 24.10  II  748 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

16 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 23.91 24.21  II  736 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

17 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 23.54 DNF  I  782 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

18 Aiberdi DANALYK 11.03.08 ALM 23.94 DNS  II  733 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

19 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 24.18   II  704 Koshekov K. , Zimmerling Ir, Khiznyakov I. 

20 Nurasyl ZHENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 24.49   II  667 Koshekov K. , Diaghilev Bo.  

21 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 24.64   II  L Buchatskaya T.  

22 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL 24.71   II  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

23 Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO 24.73   II  640 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Alpomysuly N.  

24 Omarkhan UMURZAKOV 05.01.08 PVL 25.08   II  L Alexeev V.  

25 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABY 25.52   II  553 Koshekov K. , Sagatbekov B.  

 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG DNF     0 Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Dergachev Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG DQ     0 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO DQ     0 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A. , Alpomysuly N.  

 Makar NURKENOV 29.08.04 PVL DNS     0 Kolyev V.  

 

400m Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 11:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 AST 50.60q 50.89Q2 49.45 KMS  951 Valiyev R. , Dyagilev B.  

2 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 52.51q 50.54Q1 49.60 KMS  942 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

3 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 50.91q 50.70q4 50.20 KMS  906 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

4 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 52.66q 51.53Q3 50.26 KMS  902 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

5 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 52.08q 51.11q5 50.99 I  860 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 52.77q 51.21q6 51.68 I  847 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

7 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 51.65q 51.28  I  843 Gimranov Y.  

8 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 51.23q 51.73  I  817 Safronov K. , Zaikov S. , Kozhageldinov M.  

9 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK 52.57q 52.59  I  713 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

10 Andrei CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 52.89q 53.13  I  696 Babich A. , Babich K.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

11 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 54.24q 54.09  II  633 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

12 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 53.97q 54.44  II  691 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

13 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 54.50q 54.58  II  612 Aibazarylu M. , Sarbassova R.  

14 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 54.83q 54.89  II  596 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

15 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 55.41q 55.66  III  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Beisenov A.  

16 Bogdan IKONNIKOV 26.03.03 KRG 51.31q DNF  I  782 Alexseyev V. , Mashtakov Y.  

17 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 20.01.08 TKO 52.32q DQ  I  726 Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  

18 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 52.88q DNF  I  696 Verevkin A.  

19 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 56.10   III  535 Kokanbaev K.  

20 Omarkhan UMURZAKOV 05.01.08 PVL 56.25   III  L Alexeev V.  

21 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABY 57.03   III  492 Koshekov K. , Sagatbekov B.  

22 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY 57.49   III  472 Ershov Se.  

23 Ilya KULGUSKIN 20.02.06 ABY 58.24   III  440 Diaghilev Bo.  

24 Zhan ERSHOV 28.04.08 ABY 1:00.78     0 Ershov Se.  

 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL DQ     0 Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

 

800m Men 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:59.55q6 1:54.33 KMS  958 Artyushenko T.. , Levchenkov V..  

2 Aleksey CHUKREEV 31.03.05 ABY 1:56.43q1 1:54.39 KMS  956 Ershov Se.  

3 Alexander BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:57.32q2 1:54.56 KMS  951 Babich A. , Babich K.  

4 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 1:57.46q4 1:57.35 KMS  876 Lushpay R.  

5 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 1:57.33q3 1:57.87 I  877 Ibraev T. , Neroznak T.  

6 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 1:57.61q5 1:59.27 I  870 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

7 Жарас МЕДЕРБЕК 23.11.04 SHMK 2:00.14  I  805 Шаруаев С.  

8 Erkinboy DAULETOV 15.04.07 SHMK 2:01.56  I  L Gimranov Y.  

9 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 2:01.67  I  766 Verevkin A.  

10 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 2:01.76  I  764 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

11 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 2:02.06  I  757 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

12 Azizbek SAIDIGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 2:02.58  II  744 Gimranov Y. , Inkina Na.  

13 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 2:02.96  II  735 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

14 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 2:06.32  II  656 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

15 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 2:06.80  II  645 Koshekov K. , Sagatbekov B.  

16 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 2:06.88  II  644 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Beisenov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

17 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:07.29  II  634 LUSHPAY R.  

18 Baidibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:13.03  III  512 Kokanbaev K.  

19 Nurbol HASEN 28.11.09 ZHTS 2:14.73  III  479 Bilimhan K. , Madgulov D.  

20 Ilya KULGUSKIN 20.02.06 ABY 2:20.57  III  372 Diaghilev Bo.  

 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO DNS    0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

 

1500m Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 3:57.95 KMS  920 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 3:59.55 KMS  900 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 4:02.23 I  868 Lushpay R.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 4:07.18 I  809 Ibraev T. , Neroznak T.  

5 Azizbek SAIDIGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 4:10.13 I  775 Gimranov Y. , Inkina Na.  

6 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 4:10.13 I  775 Umarov R.  

7 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 4:11.06 I  764 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

8 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:14.36 II  727 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

9 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 4:15.38 II  716 Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

10 Жарас МЕДЕРБЕК 23.11.04 SHMK 4:16.65 II  702 Шаруаев С.  

11 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 4:16.66 II  L Zhavoronok I. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

12 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:17.76 II  690 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

13 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 4:20.85 II  657 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

14 Gregory SHCHERBAKOV 23.03.06 VKO 4:21.31 II  652 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

15 Akimzhan YELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 4:21.66 II  649 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Podkorytova T.  

16 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 4:22.32 II  642 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

17 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL 4:23.46 II  630 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

18 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 AST 4:24.01 II  625 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

19 Kazlovskyi ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO 4:25.65 II  608 Zhaletdenov N.  

20 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 4:27.58 II  588 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

21 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 4:29.95 III  565 LUSHPAY R.  

22 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 4:33.36 III  32 Koshekov K. , Sagatbekov B.  

23 Edige YERSAYYN 16.08.08 ABY 4:47.55 III  407 Koshekov K. , Sagatbekov B.  

24 Nurbol HASEN 28.11.09 ZHTS 4:52.50 III  367 Bilimhan K. , Madgulov D.  

 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK DNS   0 Kalachev Р. , Abdukayumov A.  
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3000m Men 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 8:41.23 I  845 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

2 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:49.05 I  804 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 8:50.84 I  795 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

4 Alizhan DOSZHAN 29.11.07 ALM 9:12.55 II  L Zhavoronok I. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 9:16.06 II  670 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

6 Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO 9:25.58 II  626 Zhaletdenov N.  

7 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 9:28.11 II  615 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

8 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 AST 9:30.57 II  603 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

9 Gregory SHCHERBAKOV 23.03.06 VKO 9:42.59 III  551 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

10 Kazlovskyi ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO 9:44.73 III  542 Zhaletdenov N.  

11 Akimzhan YELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 9:47.40 III  530 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Podkorytova T.  

12 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:50.81 III  516 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

13 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 10:26.32 III  379 LUSHPAY R. , Shkarpetin A.  

14 Yerali TUKUZHUKOV 10.06.04 VKO 10:35.35 III  348 Lushpay R. , Tsirikov S.  

15 Edige YERSAYYN 16.08.08 ABY 10:39.71   0 Koshekov K. , Sagatbekov B.  

 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 ABY DNF   0 Diaghilev Bo.  

 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK DNS   0 Kalachev Р. , Abdukayumov A.  

 

4х200mR Men 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Stanislav LI, Emil TISIN, Danil POPOV,Bogdan IKONNIKOV KRG 1:28.28 KMS  968 

2 Askar OMIRZAK, Ivan TETERIN, Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV, Kanagat MANASH VKO 1:30.03 I  908 

3 Zakhar LEVITSKIY, Temir OMIRZHAN, Adil OMARBEKOV, Maxim MIRONOV PVL 1:30.54 I  891 

4 Romeo PETROV, Andrei CHERNIKOV, Nikita GLUKHOV, Kirill SUBBOTIN SKO 1:33.37 II  799 

5 Maxim BALABIN, Ayan ZANBAKIEV,  Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Gleb YUDA ALM 1:33.60 II  792 

6 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV, Nurasyl ZHENISOV,Leonid IBRAGIMOV,Kirill KOKORIN ABY 1:38.97 III  632 
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4х400mR Men 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Bogdan IKONNIKOV, Pavel KULIKOV, Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, Danil POPOV KRG 3:22.04 I 930 

2 Kanagat MANASH, Askar OMIRZAK, Ivan TETERIN, Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV VKO 3:22.66 I 922 

3 Nikita YARUSHIN, Temir OMIRZHAN, Adil OMARBEKOV, Maxim MIRONOV PVL 3:25.88 I 879 

4 Georgiy GLAGOLEV, Alan IVANOV, Kirill SAVCHENKO, Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV ALO 3:26.41 I 872 

5 Nikita GLUKHOV, Alexander BEKTASOV, Andrei CHERNIKOV, Kirill SUBBOTIN SKO 3:26.45 I 872 

6 Aleksey CHUKREEV, Kirill KOZLOV, Nurasyl ZHENISOV, Ratmir GINIYATULIN ABY 3:27.92 I 853 

7 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Stepan SPASKIY, Gleb YUDA, Ivan GONCHAROV ALM 3:33.71 II 779 

 

4х400m MixedR Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Anna SHUMILO, Milana ZUBAREVA, Bogdan IKONNIKOV,Pavel KULIKOV KRG 3:34.32 NU23IR 

2 Diana TROFIMENKO, Mariya SHUVALOVA, Adil OMARBEKOV, Maxim MIRONOV PVL 3:36.84 

3 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA,Ellina SULEYMANOVA, Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Gleb YUDA ALM 3:55.81 

4 Ayaulym SMAKOVA, Ayazhan MUSAYEVA, Ratmir GINIYATULIN, Munarbek ZHANATOV ABY 4:09.74 

 

60mH Men 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 15:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 8.44 KMS  906 Bodritskaya S. , Vesselskiy B. , Lushpay R.  

2 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 8.48 KMS  L Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky V. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Danil SСHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 8.60 I  860 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

4 Dmitrii KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK 8.66 I  L Nabiev A. , Dzhahedi M.  

5 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 07.04.04 ABY 9.26 II  681 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL DNF   0 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
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2000mSC Men 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 5:59.52 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

2 Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO 6:00.58 Zhaletdenov N.  

3 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 6:05.75 Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

4 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 6:08.15 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 6:20.97 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Yuda Y.  

6 Amir MAMYRBEKOV 30.12.03 VKO 6:21.97 Mamyrbekov A.  

7 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 6:30.60 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

8 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 ABY 6:40.01 Diaghilev Bo.  

9 Kazlovskyi ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO 6:42.93 Zhaletdenov N.  

10 Yerali TUKUZHUKOV 10.06.04 VKO 6:57.92 Lushpay R. , Tsirikov S.  

 

High Jump Men 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 12:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 208 KMS  984 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

2 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 204 KMS  949 Peshko L. , Bakhtin V. , Lushpay R.  

3 Anatoliy LYUTSKO 02.10.07 SHMK 204 KMS  949 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

4 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV 29.11.07 SHMK 195 I  870 Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

5 Ayan ZANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 185 I  784 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 

№ Athlete 180 185 190 195 200 204 208 212 Best Result 

 1 Igor KOSOLAPOV    O O O O XXO XXX 208  

 2 Ruslan LOMTEV   O O O XO O XXX  204  

 3 Ayan ZANBAKIEV  XO O XXX      185  

 4 Anatoliy LYUTSKO  O O O O O XO XXX  204  

 5 Yevgeniy KULABUKHOV  XO XO O XXO XXX    195  
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Pole Vault Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 15:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 5.00 MS  L Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.90 KMS  967 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 4.20 I  780 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Gridassova N. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Maxim PETENEV 24.04.08 ALM 3.90 II  700 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 3.90 II  700 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

6 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 3.70 II  648 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky V. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

VK Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.03 KRG 5.00  MS L Karpov V.  

 

№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 Best Result 

 1 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK              XO O O O - XXX 5.00  

 2 Danil POLYANSKIY               XO - XXO - XXX 5.00  

 3 Maxim BALABIN            O - O XXO O XXX   4.90  

 4 Ivan SENING  O XO XO XXX               3.70  

 5 Mikhail KOTOV  O O O O O XXX             3.90  

 6 Dmitriy SHKERDIN     O - O - O XXX          4.20  

 7 Maxim PETENEV   O - O O XXX             3.90  

 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 15:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  7.14 I  952 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

2 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  7.11 I  946 Babich A. , Babich K.  

3 Ayan ZANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  6.92 I  905 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  6.91 I  903 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S. , Kolmykov A.  

5 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  6.80 I  879 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

6 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  6.55 II  826 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

7 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  6.47 II  809 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.41 II  797 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

9 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  6.36 II  786 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

10 Sultan ZHETPYS 06.08.03 PVL  6.15 III  742 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

11 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY  5.99 III  708 Diaghilev Bo.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

12 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM  5.86 III  681 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

13 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  5.83 III  675 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  NM   0 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Romeo PETROV 6.77  6.83  6.89  6.94  7.11  X  7.11  

2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV X  X  7.12  X  X  7.14  7.14  

3 Sultan ZHETPYS 6.15  6.15  6.15        6.15  

4 Dias UTESHOV X  6.69  6.87  6.91  6.82  6.82  6.91  

5 Georgiy LI 6.59  6.80  6.77  6.78  X  X  6.80  

6 Iliya BARTENEV 6.44  6.26  6.47  6.37  6.31  6.04  6.47  

7 Roman KONOSHENKO 6.36  X  X        6.36  

8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 6.41  6.04  X  X  X  X  6.41  

9 Amir MAILYBAEV 5.79  5.73  5.86        5.86  

10 Mikhail KOTOV 6.55  6.55  6.49  X  X  X  6.55  

11 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 5.74  5.98  5.99        5.99  

12 Ayan ZANBAKIEV 6.86  6.92  6.26  6.09  6.61  6.40  6.92  

13 Asan AZAMATULY X  X  X        NM  

14 Timofey KUSHNAREV 5.83  5.81  4.78        5.83  

 

Triple Jump Men 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  15.76 KMS  1033 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

2 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  15.22 KMS  976 Babich Ki.  

3 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  15.09 KMS  963 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  14.84 I  936 Babich A. , Babich K.  

5 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  14.22 I  872 Dzolba Ok. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

6 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  13.95 II  844 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S. , Kolmykov A.  

7 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  13.84 II  832 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

8 Sultan ZHETPYS 06.08.03 PVL  13.44 II  791 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  NM   0 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Romeo PETROV 14.73  14.84  14.65  14.75  14.53  14.70  14.84  

2 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 14.95  15.76  X  X  -  15.50  15.76  

3 Sultan ZHETPYS X  X  13.44  X  X  X  13.44  

4 Dias UTESHOV 13.70  X  X  X  X  13.95  13.95  

5 Arsen UMERZHANOV 14.76  15.17  14.88  15.09  15.13  15.22  15.22  

6 Georgiy LI 14.36  X  15.09  X  14.47  X  15.09  

7 Iliya BARTENEV 13.64  13.62  X  13.62  13.84  13.84  13.84  

8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  14.22  13.85  14.04  X  X  14.22  

9 Asan AZAMATULY X  -  -  -  -  -  -  

 

Shot Put Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 15:08  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 24.07.04 TKO  14.96 I  821 Слаmидинов Е.  

2 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 VKO  14.31 I  783 Buchatskaya T. , Borissov V. , Blinov S.  

3 Alexey KHLYSTOV 28.07.03 VKO  13.68 I  745 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

4 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  12.74 II  690 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl. , Sarmankulova A.  

5 Kirill STASEV 23.02.03 KRG  12.70 II  687 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

6 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  11.49 III  616 Слаmидинов Е.  

VK Ivan IVANOV 03.01.03 VKO  17.49 MS  L Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ivan IVANOV 17.33  17.49  16.95        17.49  

2 Kirill STASEV 12.56  12.54  12.67  12.70  12.45  12.33  12.70  

3 Alexey KHLYSTOV 12.84  13.26  13.68  13.30  X  13.16  13.68  

4 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 14.46  14.51  14.73  14.96  X  14.35  14.96  

5 Nurdaulet MAMAN X  X  X  11.06  10.71  11.49  11.49  

6 Konstantin UTESHEV 13.29  13.77  14.31  13.20  13.11  13.57  14.31  

7 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 11.17  12.27  12.64  12.41  12.74  X  12.74  
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Heptathlon Men 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 4643  KMS 1712 Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

 2 Timofey SAFIN 06.02.06 SHMK 3907  II 1416 Redko К. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

 3 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 3749  II 1354 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 

№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

1  Ruslan ISHMETOV 
7.42 
739 

6.42 
679 

10.84 
536 

188 
696 

8.82 
786 

3.60 
509 

2:56.60 
698 

4643 

 2 Timofey SAFIN 
7.66 
662 

6.10 
608 

9.91 
480 

182 
644 

9.51 
637 

3.10 
381 

3:18.41 
495 

3907 

 3 Alexander KUZMICHEV 
7.66 
662 

6.15 
619 

8.19 
378 

188 
696 

8.95 
759 

2.40 
220 

3:28.11 
415 

3749 
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60m Women 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 09:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 7.86q 7.74Q1 7.73 KMS  975 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

2 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 7.88q 7.89Q2 7.80 KMS  932 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 7.98q 7.85Q3 7.83 KMS  941 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 7.95q 7.88Q4 7.88 KMS  932 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

5 Tat’yana NO 15.06.04 AKM 8.03q 7.97Q5 7.92 I  905 Krakhmalyov An.  

6 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 8.05q 7.99q7 7.94 I  899 Buchatskaya T.  

7 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 7.99q 8.00Q6 7.95 I  899 Alexeev V.  

8 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 8.04q 8.01q8 8.09 I  893 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

9 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 8.03q 8.07  I  887 Alexeev V.  

10 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 8.17q 8.10  I  866 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

11 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 8.07q 8.11  I  875 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

12 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.10q 8.12  I  866 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

13 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 8.15q 8.13  I  L Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

14 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 8.11q 8.15  I  863 SUNARBAEVA L.  

15 Angelina VOLODKINA 29.12.07 SHMK 8.15q 8.17  I  852 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Hayrulin R.  

16 Ayazhan MUSAYEVA 15.06.04 ABY 8.34q 8.27  I  817 Ershov Se. , Khizhnyakov Iv., Bodritskaya S.  

17 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 8.36q 8.27  I  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

18 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 8.32q 8.28  I  L Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

19 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.04.04 KST 8.28q 8.30  I  814 SUNARBAEVA L.  

20 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 8.17q 8.30  I  846 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

21 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG 8.33q 8.32  I  803 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  

22 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 8.35q 8.32  I  803 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E. , Aitkazinov R.  

23 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 8.37q 8.33  I  L Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

24 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 8.36q 8.56  II  792 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

25 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 8.43   II  772 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

26 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG 8.43   II  772 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

27 Marina AKSЕNOVA 24.12.08 ABY 8.73   II  691 Koshekov K., Khiznyakov I. 
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200m Women 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 10:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 25.53 25.76Q1 25.10 KMS  984 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

2 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.32 26.27Q2 25.83 KMS  921 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

3 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 26.44 26.48Q3 26.12 KMS  896 Ivanova Y. , Nagornov A.  

4 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 26.74 26.55q5 26.80 I  845 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

5 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL 26.55 26.51q4 27.08 I  861 Umarov R.  

6 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 26.34 26.56q6 DNS KMS  878 Alexeev V.  

7 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 26.56 26.78  I  860 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

8 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 26.71 26.80  I  848 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

9 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 26.86 26.86  I  835 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

10 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 26.93 26.93  I  830 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

11 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 26.83 27.01  I  838 Bevza O.  

12 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 26.86 27.06  I  835 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

13 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 27.10 27.15  I  816 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

14 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.04.04 KST 27.52 27.45  I  783 SUNARBAEVA L.  

15 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 27.33 27.59  I  719 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

16 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.98 DNS  I  826 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

17 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 27.53 DNS  I  L Alexeev V.  

18 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 27.84 DNS  II  758 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E. , Aitkazinov R.  

19 Ayazhan MUSAYEVA 15.06.04 ABY 27.98   II  747 Ershov Se. , Khizhnyakov Iv., Bodritskaya S.   

20 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 28.36   II  718 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

21 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 28.41   II  715 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

22 Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 28.65   II  L Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

23 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG 28.79   II  686 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

24 Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 ALM 29.03   II  669 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Krakhmalyov A.  

25 Marina AKSЕNOVA 24.12.08 ABY 29.50   II  635 Koshekov K., Khiznyakov I.  

26 Rinata SAFINOVA 29.09.08 ZHTS 30.90   III  540 Volkov Se. , Shapovalov Dm.  

 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO DQ      Buchatskaya T.  

 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.08 MNG DQ      Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A. , Zholdassov B.  
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400m Women 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 15:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 56.20Q 56.11 KMS  1007 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

2 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 58.67Q 57.31 KMS  964 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 1:01.17q 59.15 I  900 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

4 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 59.38q 59.16 I  900 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  

5 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 1:00.49q 1:01.60 I  855 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Achmetova A.  

6 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 1:01.45q 1:02.17 II  823 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

7 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 1:01.74  II  814 Kokanbaev K.  

8 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 1:03.58  II  755 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

9 Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 ALM 1:04.05  II  741 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Krakhmalyov A.  

10 Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 1:04.54  II  726 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

 

800m Women 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 15:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 2:11.75 KMS  1000 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 2:17.90 I  909 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  

3 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 2:19.30 I  889 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:19.32 I  889 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Achmetova A.  

5 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 2:30.29 II  739 Kokanbaev K.  

6 Victoria KURACH 16.02.05 SKO 2:30.38 II  738 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

7 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 2:30.70 II  734 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

8 Kristina DEGTYAROVA 25.10.08 ZHTS 2:33.55 II  697 Shapovalov Dm.  

9 Elena GALIMZYANOVA 15.05.03 VKO 2:35.72 II  670 Peshko L.  

10 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 2:37.18 II  652 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

 

1500m Women 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 16:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:29.63 KMS  997 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:41.91 I  909 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

3 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 4:45.02 I  887 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 4:46.61 I  876 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

5 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 5:00.98 II  779 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Kristina DEGTYAROVA 25.10.08 ZHTS 5:11.26 II  714 Shapovalov Dm.  

7 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:14.52 II  693 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

8 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.06 ZHTS 5:19.65 II  662 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

9 Victoria KURACH 16.02.05 SKO 5:34.38 III  577 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

10 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 5:37.86 III  557 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

 

3000m Women 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 10:07.74  I 908 Sultanov N.. , Abdukayumov A.  

2 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 10:25.21  I 855 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

3 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 11:03.16  II 746 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 11:51.72  III 617 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.06 ZHTS DNS   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 

4х200mR Women 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA, Anna SHUMILO, Alisa NEVENCHENKO, Milana ZUBAREVA KRG 1:40.83 NU23IR KMS  1020 

2 Mariya SHUVALOVA, Karina RAHIMOVA, Kristina YERMOLA, Polina KAREL PVL 1:41.57 KMS  1007 

3 Lydia SAFONOVA, Darya PAVLENKO, Evelina RYABKOVA, Sofia KIDENKO VKO 1:44.51 I  954 

4 Darya GRIDASSOVA, Ellina SULEYMANOVA, Angelina SHRUBYANETS, Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA ALM 1:44.70 I  950 

5 Zhanel MIYATBEK, Anna TKACHENKO, Aktilek KONYSBAY, Diana SALMINA MNG 1:51.34 II  836 

 

4х400mR Women 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Anna SHUMILO, Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Milana ZUBAREVA, Alina CHISTYAKOVA KRG 3:53.01 NU23IR I 976 

2 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA, Darya MILLER, Ellina SULEYMANOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA ALM 4:17.41  II 795 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

3 Zere SHIRYAEVA, Ayaulym SMAKOVA, Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA, Dilyara KHAYBULLINA ABY 4:47.22   0 

 

60mH Women 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 15:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.78 KMS  990 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.96 KMS  952 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

3 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 9.26 I  891 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 Tat’yana NO 15.06.04 AKM DNF   0 Krakhmalyov An.  

 

2000mSC Women 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 16:36  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 6:53.60 Sultanov N.. , Abdukayumov A.  

2 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 7:15.92 Kokanbaev K.  

3 Dagara TUMARBEKOVA 15.01.07 ZHTS 8:04.89 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG DNS Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 

High Jump Women 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 184 MS  1062 Vesselskiy B.  

2 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 180 MS  1023 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

3 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 170 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Razvodovskiy V.  

4 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 165 I  878 Kuchina S.  

5 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM 165 I  878 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.03.06 VKO 160 I  830 Peshko L.  

7 Jasmine BEGALINOVA 26.11.07 VKO 160 I  830 Buchatsky V.  

7 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO 160 I  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

9 Zere SHIRYAEVA 01.02.08 ABY 150 II  735 Koshekov K., Khiznyakov I.  
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№ Athlete 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 184 Best Result 

1  Irina SIZOVA      O - O O XXO XXX 180  

 2 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO    O O O XXX     160  

 3 Faina MEIRMANOVA      O O O O XO XXO 184  

 4 Arina MALYUGINA      XO XXO XXO XXX   170  

 5 Anastasiya KUCHINA     O O O XXX    165  

 6 Jasmine BEGALINOVA    O O XXO XX- X    160  

 7 Zere SHIRYAEVA  O XXO O XXX       150  

 8 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA  O O O O XXO XXX     160  

 9 Milena MERTS   O O XO O O XXX    165  

 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 15:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 3.80 KMS 898 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Darya DOSHANOVA 25.11.03 KRG 3.60 KMS 838 Karpov V.  

3 Elmira KABIROVA 28.07.06 ALM 3.40 I 777 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.03 ALM NM   0 Garbunov V.  

 

№ Athlete 2.80 2.90 2.95 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.85 3.90 3.95 Best Result 

1  Darya DOSHANOVA        XO O XO XO XXX     3.60  

 2 Polina IVANOVA             XXX    NM  

 3 Elmira KABIROVA         XO - XXX      3.40  

 4 Anna CHERKASHINA         O - O O O - - XXX 3.80  

 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time: 15:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastassiya RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  6.05 KMS  1010 Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V.  

2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG  6.01 KMS  1001 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.61 I  914 Khlopotnova O. , Lyoshina D. , Butchatskiy V.  

4 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM  5.56 I  903 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

5 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  5.41 II  871 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  5.26 II  839 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

7 Milana MIKHAILOVA 17.02.08 VKO  5.16 II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

8 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 11.11.08 ABY  4.83 III  747 Ershov Se.  

9 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO  4.82 III  745 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Varvara DMITRIEVA 5.61  5.41  5.54  X  5.29  5.28  5.61  

2 Anastassiya RYPAKOVA 5.84  5.86  5.96  6.02  6.05  X  6.05  

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA X  5.87  5.93  5.77  X  6.01  6.01  

4 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA X  5.41  5.32  5.28  5.25  X  5.41  

5 Mariya TIMCHENKO 4.92  5.26  X  X  -  -  5.26  

6 Milana MIKHAILOVA X  5.16  4.99  4.98  5.08  4.93  5.16  

7 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 4.82  4.69  4.80        4.82  

8 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 4.68  4.71  4.83  4.71  4.78  4.65  4.83  

9 Milena MERTS 5.56  5.35  5.03  5.32  5.18  5.22  5.56  

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 23.02.2025  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.74 KMS  989 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

2 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  12.59 I  974 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  12.55 I  970 Khlopotnova O. , Lyoshina D. , Butchatskiy V.  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  12.12 I  926 Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

5 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  11.33 II  847 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

6 Milana MIKHAILOVA 17.02.08 VKO  11.30 II  844 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  11.71  12.55  12.22  X  X  12.55  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 12.49  12.57  12.68  X  12.74  X  12.74  

3 Dilyara KHAIBULLINA X  12.13  X  12.26  12.59  X  12.59  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 12.04  X  X  X  12.12  X  12.12  

5 Mariya TIMCHENKO X  X  X  X  X  11.33  11.33  

6 Milana MIKHAILOVA 11.30  X  X  X  X  X  11.30  
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Shot Put Women 

Date: 22.02.2025  
Time: 15:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  11.72 II  692 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

2 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK  11.61 II  685 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A.. , Novikov A..  

3 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  11.57 II  683 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

4 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  11.44 II  675 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  11.03 II  650 Lessovaya T. , Labutov Y.  

6 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  10.67 II  627 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

7 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL  10.14 III  595 Umarov R.  

8 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO  10.04 III  589 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

9 Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  9.00 III  524 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA X  X  11.03  10.72  10.82  10.24  11.03  

2 Valeriya LOGINOVA 8.57  9.00  8.95        9.00  

3 Angelina POLTINOVA 11.25  11.05  11.60  11.56  11.61  X  11.61  

4 Arina MOZULYKA 10.07  10.67  10.60  10.36  X  X  10.67  

5 Karolina MAVROVA 11.44  10.39  10.84  X  10.55  X  11.44  

6 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 11.20  11.54  11.18  11.39  11.57  X  11.57  

7 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 9.68  9.98  10.04  9.63  8.95  10.00  10.04  

8 Tatyana IVANISHKO 10.56  11.72  X  11.10  10.68  11.61  11.72  

9 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 8.95  9.76  9.99  9.84  9.88  10.14  10.14  

 

Pentathlon Women 

Date: 21.02.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK 3495  KMS 1676 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. , Pudovinnikov A.. , Novikov A..  

 2 Dilnaz MAXUT 04.01.08 MNG 2787  II 1308 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 3 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG 2764  II 1296 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 4 Sofiya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 2737  II 1282 Peshko L.  

 5 Polina GORBATIKOVA 29.12.08 MNG 2106  III 958 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
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№ Athlete 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Sofiya USTIMENKO 
10.33 
652 

160 
736 

9.00 
464 

4.66 
469 

2:54.73 
416 

2737 

 2 Angelina POLTINOVA 
9.59 
791 

166 
806 

11.22 
610 

5.21 
617 

2:31.75 
671 

3495 

 3 Karolina MAVROVA 
10.27 
662 

139 
502 

10.28 
548 

4.96 
548 

2:46.16 
504 

2764 

 4 Dilnaz MAXUT 
9.87 
737 

154 
666 

7.64 
376 

5.00 
559 

2:51.39 
449 

2787 

 5 Polina GORBATIKOVA 
11.47 
462 

142 
534 

7.62 
375 

4.43 
411 

3:04.54 
324 

2106 

 
 
 
Head Judge    __________________  D. Mosseyev 
 
 
 
Head Secretary   __________________  O. Ustyantseva 


